
 

x0024795   3br (10502 USD)

Location Idaho
https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-380299-z

  See better photos and SCHEDULE A SHOWING at:

 http://showingline.com/lc/bb05eae0c7

 No, it's not a hyperlink. :-( You still have to copy-and-paste this link into the address bar on your web
browser.

 Delightful 3bed duplex, vault ceiling, W/D, natural light, close to Freeway
 1924 Fawnwood Ct, Nampa, ID

 $795 per month
 Available May 6th
 3 beds, 2 full baths
 1050 sq. ft.

 Adorable 3 bedroom and 2 full bathrooms with a 2 car garage located in Nampa!

 Full-sized split bedroom floor plan. The master includes a walk-in bathroom. Lots of closet space in each
room.

 The kitchen features refrigerator, stove oven, and dishwasher. There is plenty of cabinet space in the
kitchen with it opening up into the dining room.

 Washer/Dryer are included as well as lawn care!

 Don't wait apply today at parkplaceid.com or schedule a showing by calling

 Information deemed reliable, but not guaranteed. Renter is to verify all information.

 Rooms and Interior
 . Open floor plan
 . Vaulted ceiling

 
x0024795 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-3
80299-z

 
x0024795 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-3
80299-z

 
x0024795 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-3
80299-z

 
x0024795 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-3
80299-z

 
x0024795 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-3
80299-z

 
x0024795 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-3
80299-z

 
x0024795 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-3
80299-z

 
x0024795 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-3
80299-z

 
x0024795 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-3
80299-z

 
x0024795 

 
 

3br

https://w
w

w
.genclassifieds.com

/x-3
80299-z

                               1 / 3

https://www.genclassifieds.com/x-380299-z


 
 . Carpet floors
 . Living room
 . Dining room

 Kitchen and Bath
 . Dishwasher
 . Refrigerator
 . Stove/oven

 Utilities and Extras
 . Central heat
 . Air conditioning
 . Garage parking
 . Laundry in unit
 . Cable ready

 Building and Surroundings
 . Yard

 Lease Terms
 . Pets ok
 . Dogs ok
 . Cats ok
 . Tenant pays all utilities
 . One year lease
 . One month security deposit
 . No section 8
 . Tenant pays trash removal
 . Tenant pays water

 Contact Us:
 Park Place Property Management

 See better photos and SCHEDULE A SHOWING at:

 http://showingline.com/lc/bb05eae0c7
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